
District Testing Calendar 2023-2024
Date Test Administration Level Testing Student Results 

Posted
Dec 5 - Tuesday EOC English I

High School 01/10/0202
Dec 6 - Wed EOC US History; EOC Algebra I
Dec 7 - Thurs EOC English II; EOC Biology
Dec 9 - Fri EOC English I & II Make-up sessions
Dec 12-15 EOC US History, Alg, BioI Make-up sessions

Feb 19 - Mar 29 TELPAS Alt Gr. 2-12 04/09/2024

Feb 19 - Mar 29 TELPAS Writing & Holistic Ratings Gr. K-1 05/23/2024

Feb 19 - Mar 29 TELPAS Reading, Listening, Speaking Tests Gr. 2-12 05/23/2024

Mar 25 - Apr 26 STAAR Alternate 2 Gr. 3-8 & High School 06/05/2024

Apr 10- Wed
EOC English I High School 05/22/2024

STAAR Reading Language Arts Gr. 3-5 05/30/2024

Apr 11- Thurs
EOC English II High School 05/22/2024

STAAR Reading Language Arts Gr. 6- 8 05/30/2024
Apr 15- Apr 19 STAAR Reading /EOC Make-up session Gr. 3-5; Gr. 6-8; HS

April 17-Wed
STAAR Science Gr. 5; Gr. 8 05/30/2024

EOC Biology High School 05/22/2024

Apr 18- Thur
STAAR Social Studies Gr. 8 05/30/2024

EOC US History High School 05/22/2024

April 19-Apr 26 STAAR Science/Biology, Social Studies/US 
History Make-up session Gr. 5; Gr. 8; HS

April 23- Tues
EOC Algebra I High School 05/22/2024

STAAR Math Gr. 3-5 05/30/2024
April 24-Wed STAAR Math Gr. 6-8 05/30/2024
April 25-May 3 STAAR Math & Algebra I Make-up session Gr. 3-5; Gr. 6-8; HS

June 18 - Tues EOC English I High School 07/22/2024

June 19 - Wed EOC US History,  EOC Algebra I High School 07/22/2024

June 20- Thurs EOC English II, Biology High School 07/22/2024

June 21-June 28 EOC Make-up Session High School 07/22/2024


